
1

A
Single Line Diagram - Power Circuit

แสดงแบบ
Control Panel 523S 
-MCCB 3P, C Curve, 
Icu25kA@415V IEC 60947-2
-Magnetic Contactor 115% 
AC-3 Rated IEC 60947-5-1
-Overload Relay 3elements 
M/A resettable IEC 60947-4
-3x1A Control Fuse
-Terminal for external 

control

Manufacturer
Total Tech Solution Co., 
Ltd

571 ซ.กาญจนาภิเษก 8
แขวงบางแค เขตบางแค กทม. 10160
ผูร้บัผิดชอบงาน
ธนาธิป ชุ่มมงคล
063-909-5000

List of contents

Load Schedule

Inspection and Approval

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

B

C

D

E

F

Customer

G

แหลง่จ่าย
L1 L2 L3

U1 V1 W1
มอเตอร ์

CB1

1     3     5

2     4     6

MC1
Line

1     3     5

2     4     6

MC1
Line

1     3     5

2     4     6

OR1

1     3     5

2     4     6

OR1

1     3     5

2     4     6

MC2
Delta

1     3     5

2     4     6

MC2
Delta

1     3     5

2     4     6

U2 V2 W2
มอเตอร ์

MC3
Star

1     3     5

2     4     6

MC3
Star

1     3     5

2     4     6

แหลง่จ่าย
L1 L2 L3

U1 V1 W1
มอเตอร ์

CB1

1     3     5

2     4     6

MC1
Line

1     3     5

2     4     6

OR1

1     3     5

2     4     6

MC2
Delta

1     3     5

2     4     6

U2 V2 W2
มอเตอร ์

MC3
Star

1     3     5

2     4     6

Generator

Air Circuit Breaker

Molded Case Circuit Breaker

Current Transformer

Power Contactor

Control Circuit Fuse

Capacitor

Power Meter

Reactive Power Compensator

V
 Ud

cos α

Transfer Switch Interlock

Distribution Board

Transformer/Power Supply

(MOV) Surge Protection Device

Generator

Air Circuit Breaker

Molded Case Circuit Breaker

Current Transformer

Power Contactor

Control Circuit Fuse

Capacitor

Power Meter

Reactive Power Compensator

V
 Ud

cos α

Transfer Switch Interlock

Distribution Board

Transformer/Power Supply

(MOV) Surge Protection Device



1

A
Single Line Diagram - Control Circuit

แสดงแบบ
Control Panel 523S 
-MCCB 3P, C Curve, 
Icu25kA@415V IEC 60947-2
-Magnetic Contactor 115% 
AC-3 Rated IEC 60947-5-1
-Overload Relay 3elements 
M/A resettable IEC 60947-4
-3x1A Control Fuse
-Terminal for external 

control

Manufacturer
Total Tech Solution Co., 
Ltd

571 ซ.กาญจนาภิเษก 8
แขวงบางแค เขตบางแค กทม. 10160
ผูร้บัผิดชอบงาน
ธนาธิป ชุ่มมงคล
063-909-5000

Load Schedule

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

B

C

D

E

F

Customer

G

List of contents

Inspection and Approval

Ph1

Ph2

Ph3
Control Fuse

1A x3 Voltage Protection Relay
-UV/OV

-Phase loss
-Wrong Phase Sequence

Voltage Protection Relay
-UV/OV

-Phase loss
-Wrong Phase Sequence

d/dt
NO(14)

Com(11)

L1

L2

L3

0d/dt
NO(14)

Com(11)

L1

L2

L3

0

96
OR1
95

97
OR1
98

PL3
Overload

MT1
Volt-Amp
 meter

PL1
Normal
Voltage

A2
MC1
A1

Auto    Manual
SLSW1

PL2
Run

AT1
TB2_8

COM
TB2_7

SW1
PR bypass

(L)7
DR1
(N)2

A2
MC3
A1

A2
MC2
A1

             COM(8)
DR1
NC(5)         NO(6)

21
MC3
22

21
MC2
22

NC1
PBSW2

NC2

NO1
PBSW1

NO2

14
MC1
13

Ph1

Ph2

Ph3
Control Fuse

1A x3 Voltage Protection Relay
-UV/OV

-Phase loss
-Wrong Phase Sequence

d/dt
NO(14)

Com(11)

L1

L2

L3

0

96
OR1
95

97
OR1
98

PL3
Overload

MT1
Volt-Amp
 meter

PL1
Normal
Voltage

A2
MC1
A1

Auto    Manual
SLSW1

PL2
Run

AT1
TB2_8

COM
TB2_7

SW1
PR bypass

(L)7
DR1
(N)2

A2
MC3
A1

A2
MC2
A1

             COM(8)
DR1
NC(5)         NO(6)

21
MC3
22

21
MC2
22

NC1
PBSW2

NC2

NO1
PBSW1

NO2

14
MC1
13
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ไพล๊อตแลม้ป์ Normal Voltage
แสดงสถานะไฟฟ้าปกติ
(กรณีผิดปกติคือ ไฟตก(UV) ไฟเกิน(OV) ไฟขาด

เฟส(PhF) หมนุกลบัทาง(SEQ))

ไพล๊อตแลม้ป์ Run
แสดงสถานะจ่ายไฟ

ไพล๊อตแลม้ป์ Overload
แสดงสถานะโอเวอรโ์หลดรีเลยท์รปิ จาก
มอเตอรด์งึกระแสเกิน

ซีเล็คเตอรส์วิทช ์Man Off Auto
Manual สั่งการดว้ยสวิทชห์นา้ตู้
Off  ปิด
Auto สั่งการดว้ยสวิทชภ์ายนอก

สวิทชก์ด Start
กดเพ่ือเริ่มท  างาน

สวิทชก์ด Stop
กดเพ่ือหยดุท างาน ดิจิตอลมิเตอร ์CH-72

แสดงแรงดนัVoltage เฟส2-3
และกระแส Ampere เฟส3
ย่านการวดั 500V/120A

MCB Nano PMD42 Icu6kA@415VAC
Thermal trip: 10A
Magnetic trip: 6In
EN/IEC 60898-1

มอก.909-2548

Overload Relay Schneider LRE10 
(4-6A)
3 Elements
Manual/Automatic reset
IEC 60947-4-1

Contactor Schneider LC1E06
AC-3 rating: 06A@440VAC 
short-time withstand 
current: 80A@10s
IEC 60947-4-1

Voltage Protection Relay SUP-03A
(Phase Protector)
Default Tripping 
Characteristic(Adjustable)
-Overvoltage: 440V
-Undervoltage: 340V
-Phase Unbalance: 25%
-Phase Sequence Check
-Tripping time: 5s
-Automatic/Manual Reset
-LCD Voltage/Tripping indicator

-3 Phase 1A Control Fuse
-Area for Add-on(s)

TB2508
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Bill of Quantity

Star-Delta Starter Control Panel

No. Description Brand Model Qty Unit Feeder No.

1 Circuit Breaker

MCB 3P 10AT/63AF 6kA IEC 60898-1 Nano PMD42 1 Ea. CB1

2 Contactor and Overload Relay

MC 3P 06A(AC-3) IEC 60947-4-1 Schneider LC1E06 1 Ea. MC1

OR 3E 4-6A IEC 60947-4-1 Schneider LRE10 1 Ea. OR1

3 Control circuit

Phase Protection Relay(OV,UV,PhF,UnB,Seq) SUP-03S 1 Ea. PR1

Pilot Lamp 380V LED AD16-22DS 3 Ea. PL1-PL3

Fuse base +Control fuse 1A RT18-32 1 Set F1-F3

Power Meter V, A 500V 120A CH-72 1 Ea. MT1

Current Transformer 1000/1A 1 Ea. CT1

Control wiring VSF 1 Set

4 Power Wiring

IEC01 450/750V 70C° BCC THW 1 Set

Power Terminal PS 3Ph 4W +Motor 3W 3 Set

5 Cabinet

KBSS #0 25x35x15cm. IP20 KJL KBSS 1 Ea.
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